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DOWN THE HOLE HAMMER

The down the hole (DTH) hammer attachment can be used on a variety of solids such
as rock, concrete and hard packed soils. With the DTH hammer attachment you can
quickly and easily drill holes 3 2 inches to 8 inches in diameter. To a depth that the
machine can accommodate a pile.




SPECIFICATIONS

RTD/2

Torque Range
Speed
Rotations

Minimum Diameter
Maximum Diameter

Maximum Depth

ROTARY 5/D (SCREW DRIVER)

Torque Range
Speed
Rotations

Minimum Diameter

Maximum Diameter

Maximum Depth

daNm

rpm

mm
inches
mm
inches
mm

inches

daNm

rpm

mm

inches

138/148
60/120
1 speed
70

2.76
220
8.66
2,500
98.43

500
60/250
2 speed
70

2.76
220
8.66
2,500
98.43



