# TURCHI Down the hole hammer





TURCHI USA HEAD OFFICE

+1 888 480 6371 info@turchiusa.com

TURCHI AUSTRALIA HEAD OFFICE

+61 1300 798 553 info@turchi.com.au

### DOWN THE HOLE HAMMER

The down the hole (DTH) hammer attachment can be used on a variety of solids such as rock, concrete and hard packed soils. With the DTH hammer attachment you can quickly and easily drill holes 3  $\frac{1}{2}$  inches to 8 inches in diameter. To a depth that the machine can accommodate a pile.



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### RTD/2

Torque Range	daNm	138/148
Speed	rpm	60/120
Rotations		1 speed
Minimum Diameter	mm	70
	inches	2.76
Maximum Diameter	mm	220
	inches	8.66
Maximum Depth	mm	2,500
	inches	98.43

#### ROTARY 5/D (SCREW DRIVER)

Torque Range	daNm	500
Speed	rpm	60/250
Rotations		2 speed
Minimum Diameter	mm	70
	inches	2.76
Maximum Diameter	mm	220
	inches	8.66
Maximum Depth	mm	2,500
	inches	98.43